
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.

92
1

41
6

10
48
54
24
67

Name

Dávid JUHÁSZ
Vladimir RUZA
Stanislav POLÁK
Lukas JASENSKY
Radoslav DULIK
Ladislav MIKLÁNEK
Juraj KNEZOVIC
Peter DUCHYNA
Szilárd BÓNA

Nat

H
SK
CZ
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
H

FMN

MAMS
SMF
ACCR
SMF
SMF
SMF
SMF
SMF
MAMS

Motorcycler

Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
BMW
Honda
Ducati
Yamaha

Tyre

Du
Du
Pi
Du
Du
Pi

Du
Pi

Team

Moto ONE - HONDA Racing
SG Fix team
KRTZ s.r.o.
Slovaki Racing team

Vapenka racing team
Motomaxx Racing Team
Slovaki Racing
Tomracing Kft

Laps

14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13

Total Tm

27:43.727
27:53.105
28:11.519
28:23.553
28:33.962
28:44.214
26:48.689
26:49.960
27:13.983

Best Tm

1:57.309
1:58.276
1:59.209
1:59.835
2:00.564
2:00.989
2:01.725
2:01.464
2:03.541

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

9.378

Avg. Speed

143,591

Best Lap Tm

1:57.309

Best Speed

145,462

Best Lap by

92 - Dávid JUHÁSZ
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Tibor Uher
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UEM Alpe Adria Championship / IMRC 2014
IMRC MM SR

OFFICIAL RESULT 1st Race

Race (14 Laps) started at 18:29:48
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